
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98CONWAY M EE 86989 AA
1 T: 98 98DORE M S5068 AA
1 T: 98 98GIFFORD RJ EE 2670 AA

Yes4 T: 97 97LOCK B EE 105787 AA
5 T: 94 94MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 AA

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 29 July 2012 18:42:51 Page 1 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100COOK P EE 5051 A
2 T: 98 98MACFARLANE G EE 122508 A
3 T: 96 96HALL J EE 110112 A
4 T: 95 95MITCHELL H EE 117811 A
5 T: 94 94BARNARD PJ EE 34389 A
5 T: 94 94HIRONS J EE 118659 A
5 T: 94 94WRIGHT AW EE 100 A
8 T: 92 92GASKIN P EE 118880 A
9 T: 90 90PARSONS DJ EE 47836 A

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 29 July 2012 18:42:51 Page 2 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96FORDHAM C EE 72888 B
2 T: 95 95HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 B
3 T: 92 92BARNARD J EE 29112 B
3 T: 92 92CARTER GR EE 118210 B
5 T: 91 91GREEN A EE 110401 B
5 T: 91 91GREEN E EE 110402 B
7 T: 90 90SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 B

Yes8 T: 89 89CHRISTENSEN D EE 106106 B
9 T: 88 88FIELD GM EE 56482 B
9 T: 88 88TAYLOR A EE 118869 B
11 T: 86 86JONES T EE 29151 B
12 T: 77 77HISLOP CD EE 83717 B
13 T: 64 64WRIGHT PR EE 48500 B
14 T: 59 59WEBSTER J EE 56665 B

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 29 July 2012 18:42:51 Page 3 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91BOLGER M EE 120350 C
2 T: 90 90GREEN DC EE 121761 C
3 T: 88 88MAGUIRE PA EE 50397 C
4 T: 86 86MAGUIRE JJ EE 52489 C
5 T: 83 83RANDALL TR EE 71003 C

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 29 July 2012 18:42:51 Page 4 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 29 July 2012 18:42:51 Page 5 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98MACFARLANE G EE 122508 JNR

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98CONWAY M EE 86989 LDY
2 T: 94 94HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY
3 T: 91 91GREEN E EE 110402 LDY
4 T: 86 86MAGUIRE JJ EE 52489 LDY
5 T: 59 59WEBSTER J EE 56665 LDY

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 29 July 2012 18:42:51 Page 7 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100COOK P EE 5051 SNR
2 T: 98 98DORE M S5068 SNR

Yes3 T: 97 97LOCK B EE 105787 SNR
4 T: 96 96HALL J EE 110112 SNR
5 T: 95 95MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
6 T: 94 94BARNARD PJ EE 34389 SNR
6 T: 94 94MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 SNR
8 T: 92 92CARTER GR EE 118210 SNR
8 T: 92 92GASKIN P EE 118880 SNR
10 T: 91 91BOLGER M EE 120350 SNR
10 T: 91 91GREEN A EE 110401 SNR
12 T: 90 90GREEN DC EE 121761 SNR
12 T: 90 90PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR

Yes14 T: 89 89CHRISTENSEN D EE 106106 SNR
15 T: 88 88FIELD GM EE 56482 SNR
15 T: 88 88TAYLOR A EE 118869 SNR
17 T: 86 86JONES T EE 29151 SNR
18 T: 77 77HISLOP CD EE 83717 SNR
19 T: 64 64WRIGHT PR EE 48500 SNR

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98CONWAY M EE 86989 VET
1 T: 98 98GIFFORD RJ EE 2670 VET
3 T: 96 96FORDHAM C EE 72888 VET
4 T: 94 94WRIGHT AW EE 100 VET
5 T: 92 92BARNARD J EE 29112 VET
6 T: 90 90SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 VET
7 T: 88 88MAGUIRE PA EE 50397 VET
8 T: 86 86MAGUIRE JJ EE 52489 VET
9 T: 83 83RANDALL TR EE 71003 VET

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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